
 

 

TENDER NOTICE NO.27/2017 

 

  Sealed tenders based on item rates are hereby invited, for the work mentioned below 

from the contractors/firms enlisted/renewed with University of Agriculture. Faisalabad for the current 

financial year. Tender documents can be obtained from the office of the undersigned can be 

download from University website www.uaf.edu.pk upto 17-10-2017 against written request 

accompanied with attested copy of enlistment / upto date renewal letter and fee receipt, valid P.E.C 

license up to 30-06-2018, authority letter on pad form of contractor / firm, identity card of contractor 

/ managing partner of the firm, registered partnership deed with power of attorney, and on payment of 

prescribed tender fee into the Account No. 11-9/NBP, UAF Branch.  

Last Date for the Issuance of Tender Documents: 17-10-2017 

  

Date of Receiving and Opening: 18-10-2017 

Receiving Time 2:00pm 

Opening Time  2:30pm  

Sr.

# 
Name of work 

Estimated Cost 

(Rs./ Million) 

Bid 

security @ 

of 2% of 

Estimated 

Cost (Rs.) 

Tender 

Fee (In 

Rs.) 

Time 

Limit 

 

1 

Repair of Toilet Block at 1st Floor 

Ayub Hall(water supply,Sanitary 

& Sewerage System) at University 

of Agriculture, Faisalabad 

3.270 Million/- 65,400/- Rs.500/- 
02 

Months 

2 Repair of Toilet Block at 1st Floor 

Ayub Hall(Civil Work) at 

University of Agriculture, 

Faisalabad 

2.160 Million/- 43,200/- Rs.500/- 
02 

Months 

3 Repair of Toilet Block at 1st Floor 

Ayub Hall(Electric work) at 

University of Agriculture, 

Faisalabad 

0.240 Million/- 4,800/- Rs.200/- 
02 

Months 

4 Repair of Toilet Block at 1st Floor 

Tariq Hall(water supply,Sanitary 

& Sewerage System) at University 

of Agriculture, Faisalabad 

2.950 Million/- 59,000/- Rs.500/- 
02 

Months 

5 Repair of Toilet Block at 1st Floor 

Tariq Hall(Civil Work) at 

University of Agriculture, 

Faisalabad 

2.060 Million/- 41,200/- Rs.500/- 
02 

Months 

6 Repair of Toilet Block at 1st Floor 

Tariq Hall(Electric work) at 

University of Agriculture, 

Faisalabad 

0.240 Million/- 4,800/- Rs.200/- 
02 

Months 

7 Construction work of  Sitting Shed 

behind Science Block  at 

University of Agriculture, 

Faisalabad 

0.511 Million/- 10,216/- Rs.200/- 
01 

Month 

 

 

 

 

 
Executive Engineer  

UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, FAISALABAD 

Engineering Construction Department(Projects) 
 

 

 

 

 

       

http://www.uaf.edu.pk/


Terms & Conditions. 

 

1. Tendered rates and amount should be filled in figure as well as in words and tenders should be 

signed as per general direction in the tender documents. 

2. No telephonic tender or by post will be entertained. 

3. No conditional tender or tender without Bid Security @2% of estimated cost in shape of 

deposit at call of any scheduled bank and attested copies of registered partnership and power 

of attorney in case of firm will be entertained. 

Any of the total bids can only be rejected on the basis of evaluation criteria. Though. 

 

1. The procuring agency may reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a 

bid or proposal. 

2. The procuring agency shall upon request communicate to any bidder, the grounds for its 

rejection of all bids or Proposals, but shall not be required to justify those grounds. 

3. The bidding documents will be issued to the contractor after date of publication as per PPRA 

Rule 25(1). 

4. The document tender can be download from 

http://uaf.edu.pk/directorates/dpiv/dpiv_tenders.html  

 

 

 

 

_Sd_ 

 (Shoaib Rehman) 

Executive Engineer (ECD-P) 

041-9200161-70 Ext.2505  

 Emile: shoaib072@gmail.com 

 

http://uaf.edu.pk/directorates/dpiv/dpiv_tenders.html

